
 

Environmental Management Officers - Soils  
(EMOS) 
 

Who is your local EMOS? 

Horowhenua-Manawatu-Rangitikei 
Dave Harrison - Wanganui 021 227 7142 

dave.harrison@horizons.govt.nz 
 

Manawatu-Tararua 
Kevin Rooke - Marton 021 227 7140 

kevin.rooke@horizons.govt.nz 

 

Rangitikei 
George Powell - Wanganui 021 227 7218 

george.powell@horizons.govt.nz 

 
Ruapehu 
Sarah Nicholson - Taumarunui 021 227 7148 

sarah.nicholson@horizons.govt.nz 

 
Weston Brown - Taumarunui 021 227 7206 

weston.brown@horizons.govt.nz  

Taihape 
Libby Owen - Taihape 021 227 7191 

libby.owen@horizons.govt.nz 
 

Tararua-Horowhenua 
Grant McLaren - Woodville 021 227 7107 

grant.mclaren@horizons.govt.nz 

 

Tararua 
Mair Owen - Woodville 021 227 7219 

mair.owen@horizons.govt.nz 

 

Wanganui 
John Jamieson - Wanganui 021 227 7176 

john.jamieson@horizons.govt.nz 

 

Courtney Haywood - Wanganui 021 227 7179 

courtney.haywood@horizons.govt.nz 

 

Myles Guy - Wanganui 021 227 7106 

myles.guy@horizons.govt.nz 
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